Arizona Legislative & Government Internship Program 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Critical Fall Dates 2017   9/22/17gg
	Tuesday, September 5
	Open House
3-5 pm
ASU Downtown Campus, Post Office Building, San Carlos Room 135


	Thursday, September 7
	Open House 
11:30 am-1:30 pm 
ASU Tempe Campus, Memorial Union # 241, Ventana A


	
Tuesday, September 26
	All application materials due via our webpage at https://pgs.clas.asu.edu/student-life/internships/arizona-legislative-internship-program by 5:00pm

	Wednesday, October 11
	Pre-1st Interview Workshop
5-6 pm
ASU Tempe Campus, Coor Building, Room 6607 


	Thursday, October 12
	Pre-1st Interview Workshops 
3-4 pm
ASU Tempe Campus, Coor Building, Room 6761
5-6 pm
ASU Downtown Campus, Room UCENT conference room 480A 


	Wednesday, October 18 
Thursday, October 19
Friday, October 20
	On-Campus Interviews
8 am-5 pm
ASU Tempe Campus, Memorial Union
Wed - MU 229, Santa Cruz
Thu - MU 238, Apache 
Fri - MU 229, Santa Cruz


	Tuesday, October 24
	Pre-2nd Interview Workshop 
5-6 pm
ASU Tempe Campus, Coor Building, Room 6761 


	Wednesday, October 25
	Pre-2nd Interview Workshops
3-4 pm
ASU Tempe Campus, Coor Building, Room 6761 

5-6 pm
ASU Downtown Campus, Room UCENT conference room 480A 


	Monday, October 30
Tuesday, October 31
Thursday, November 2
Friday, November 3
	Interviews at the State Capitol
Time TBD
House of Representatives, Basement Rooms 035-038





